Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The oldest evolution history was discovered in:

When the 1962 Constitution came into force?

Who among the following received Nobel Prize twice for the same subject?

For which purpose seismograph is used?

There are parts of Constitutions.

When Allama Igbal delivered an address at Allahabad?

Pakistan constructed Barrages under the Indus Baisn treaty.

Elections were held in December,

The mausolum of Sher Shah is at:

Muhammad Bin Qasim tortured to death in a prison in Iraq during the caliphate of

Masjid Zu Qiblatain is situatied in

Articles 227 to deals with Islamic Provisions.

President M. Ayub Khan implemented the 1962 Constitution on .

What is the most populated country in Europe?

One of the youngest sciences of the 20th century which deals with production,control and

application of very low temperature is called:

Answers Choice

[0]

OwP» UOowpP UOowr UoOw

UOW» UOWP U0Wr DOW» DOmP 00Wr U0mr 00U» U0U» U

0w Dowm>

. man&nbsp;
Horse

Frog

. Dinasaurs

. 8 June 1962

. 18 June 1962
.10 June 1962
. 28 June 1962

Gregor Mendel
Marie Curie
sanger
wheeler

. For predicting earthquakes
. For recording earthquakes
. For detecting and measuring

arthquakes

All of these

1"
13
15
17

1928
1930
1931
1933

1973

Lahore
Delhi
Sasaram
Mumbai

Yazid&nbsp;
Waleed
Sulaiman
None of these

Madina
Mukkah

Taif

Jabal e Noor

230
231
232
233

. 18 April 1960

12 March 1962
. 14 August 1964
. 8 June 1962

Germany
France
Portugal
Yugoslavia

. Cryptography
. cryogenics

. acarology



16

17

18

19

20

RAM is described as the memory which:

President would be elected by method.

Cytology is the study of

Pakistan is surrounded by land on three sides, east, west and

Article deal with National Economic Council.

D. none ot these

B. Is controlled by the storage unit
C. Permanently stores instructions
D. Is retained even after the
computer is shut down

A. Direct
C. Election

D. Referendum

. Tissue
. Organ
. None of these

ooOw

. South
.Bothaandb
. None of these

oow

. 157
. 158
. 159

oow



