

## CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The oldest evolution history was discovered in:	A. man B. Horse C. Frog D. Dinasaurs
2	When the 1962 Constitution came into force?	A. 8 June 1962 B. 18 June 1962 C. 10 June 1962 D. 28 June 1962
3	Who among the following received Nobel Prize twice for the same subject?	A. Gregor Mendel B. Marie Curie C. sanger D. wheeler
4	For which purpose seismograph is used?	A. For predicting earthquakes B. For recording earthquakes C. For detecting and measuring earthquakes D. All of these
5	There are parts of Constitutions.	A. 11 B. 13 C. 15 D. 17
6	When Allama Iqbal delivered an address at Allahabad?	A. 1928 B. 1930 C. 1931 D. 1933
7	Pakistan constructed Barrages under the Indus Baisn treaty.	A. 5 B. 6 C. 7 D. 8
8	Elections were held in December,	A. 1970 B. 1971 C. 1972 D. 1973
9	The mausolum of Sher Shah is at:	A. Lahore B. Delhi C. Sasaram D. Mumbai
10	Muhammad Bin Qasim tortured to death in a prison in Iraq during the caliphate of	A. Yazid  B. Waleed C. Sulaiman D. None of these
11	Masjid Zu Qiblatain is situatied in	A. Madina B. Mukkah C. Taif D. Jabal e Noor
12	Articles 227 to deals with Islamic Provisions.	A. 230 B. 231 C. 232 D. 233
13	President M. Ayub Khan implemented the 1962 Constitution on	A. 18 April 1960 B. 12 March 1962 C. 14 August 1964 D. 8 June 1962
14	What is the most populated country in Europe?	A. Germany B. France C. Portugal D. Yugoslavia
15	One of the youngest sciences of the 20th century which deals with production,control and application of very low temperature is called:	A. Cryptography B. cryogenics C. acarology

		D. none of these
16	RAM is described as the memory which:	A. Temporarily stores data or programs B. Is controlled by the storage uni C. Permanently stores instructions D. Is retained even after the computer is shut down
17	President would be elected by method.	A. Direct B. Indirect C. Election D. Referendum
18	Cytology is the study of	A. Cell B. Tissue C. Organ D. None of these
19	Pakistan is surrounded by land on three sides, east, west and	A. North B. South C. Both a and b D. None of these
20	Article deal with National Economic Council.	A. 156 B. 157 C. 158 D. 159